
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/300/64 KOUJALGI SHIVANANDA 

HEMAPPA

NO 598,     KOUJALAGI CHAWL, 

BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

2 MYS/151/70 DEYANNAVAR VEERAPPA 

KALLAPPA

AT: MATTIKOP, BAILHONGAL TQ,  

BELGAUM DIST, BAILAHONGAL-  

3 MYS/208/70 RAZA JAMEEL KASIM KOPPAL GALLI, H NO. 1657,  

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM DIST, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

4 MYS/129/73 ALASANDI BHIMAPPA 

RAMAPPA

R/O,  MAHANTESH CHAWL TQ; 

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM DSIT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

5 KAR/210/76 MOOGI ASHOK MALLAPPA BAZAR ROAD, BAIL-HONGAL TQ,  , 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

6 KAR/335/77 CHACHADI G. S H, NO,  572/25,  MAHANTESH CHAWL 

BAILHONGAL TQ,   BELGAUM DIST, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

7 KAR/94/79 SABNIS SHASHIKANT 

MADHAVA RAO

MURGOD ROAD, BAILHONGAL,  

DIST: BELGAUM, BAILAHONGAL-  

591 102

8 KAR/156/79 DESHNUR CHANABASAPPA 

GADIGEPPA

AT PO: BAILHONGAL DIST: 

BELGAUM, , BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

9 KAR/448/79 PAWATAGOUDA 

MALLIKARJUN PATIL

AT PO: MURGOD, TQ: SOUNDATTI 

DT BELGAUM, , SAUNDATTI-  

10 KAR/579/79 ATHANI ABDUR RAZZAQ 

IMAMSAHEB

7TH CROSS,  BASAVANAGAR, 

MURGOD ROAD TQ: BAILHONGAL, 

DIST: BELGAUM, BAILAHONGAL-  

591 102

11 KAR/94/80 HOGARTHI DUNDAPPA 

SHIVABASAPPA

BOLASHETTI CHAWL,   BASAV 

NAGAR, TAL.: BAILHONGAL, DIST: 

BELGAUM, BAILAHONGAL-  

12 KAR/368/80 DANAPPANAVAR SUDHAKAR 

SAMUEL

NO,    1290,      4TH  CROSS,   K  C    

NAGAR, NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL,     

BAILAHONGAL,  BELGAUM 

DISTRICT. ,  BAILAHONGAL-  
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13 KAR/373/80 SHIGIHALLI GANGAPPA 

BASALINGAPPA

MAHANTESH NILAYA, TEACHERS 

COLONY,  TALUK  BAILHONGAL,  

BAILAHONGAL-  

14 KAR/434/80 KULKARNI NEELKANTH 

MALHAR RAO

677  BEHERE CHALL BAILHONGAL,  

DIST: BELGAUM,  , BAILAHONGAL-  

15 KAR/465/80 MALLARI SIDDARAM 

TIPPANNA

AT PO: MURAKI BHAVI 

BAILHONGAL TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  

16 KAR/473/80 YATHINAMANI RAJASHEKAR 

MALLIKARJUN

AT PO: NESARGI BAILHONGAL TQ,   

BELGAUM DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

17 KAR/81/81 HAMMANNAVAR BABU 

GOWDAPPA

1ST CROSS, CHANNAMMA NAGAR 

TQ: BAILHONGALA, DT BELGAUM, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

18 KAR/97/81 POTODAR MAHADEVAPPA 

ISHWARAPPA

SHETIGAR ONI, TQ: BAIHONGAL, DT 

BELGAUM, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

19 KAR/515/81 NEGINAL ASHOK 

CHANNABASAPPA

ATPO: DODAWAD TQ: 

BAILAHONGAL, DT BELGAUM, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

20 KAR/276/82 KIVADASANNAVAR BASAPPA 

SADEPPA

AT PO: NAGINHAL TQ: 

BAILHONGAL, DT BELGAUM, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

21 KAR/360/82 KULKARNI SURESH 

MALHARAO

BASAVAN GALLI, BAILHONGAL,  DT 

BELGAUM,  BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

22 KAR/464/82 GOKAK ZUBAIRAHEMAD 

ABDUL KAREEM SAHEB

R/O,  H NO 1241/12(4)C, DESHNUR 

CHAWL BAILHONGAL, DT 

BELGAUM, BAILAHONGAL-  

23 KAR/107/83 JOSHI DINAKAR 

RAMACHANDRA

SABNIS COMPOUND TQ.    

BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM   

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  

24 KAR/160/83 SIDDANAIKAR SHANKAR 

KALLAPPA

H, NO,  697G(13)(I) MALEPPANAVAR 

CHAWL, BAILHONGAL,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 169
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25 KAR/737/83 PAGAD SHANKAR 

BASAVANNEPPA

ASHIRWAD,  BASAVANAGAR, 

BAILHONGAL  TQ,  DT BELGAUM, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

26 KAR/740/83 ALLAPPANAVASR 

SHIVABASAPPA DUNDAPPA

TEACHERS COLONY, TQ: 

BAILHONGALA, DT BELGAUM, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

27 KAR/99/84 MAMADAPUR 

REVANSHIDAPPA 

SHIDRAMAPPA

PO: SAMPAGAON BAILHONGAL,  DT 

BELGAUM, BAILAHONGAL-  591 125

28 KAR/13/85 BALEKUNDARGI SHIVAPUTRA 

SHIVABASAPPA

KOPPAD GALLI, TALUK   : 

BAILAHONGAL, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

29 KAR/518/85 INGALAGI ISHWARCHANDRA 

BASAPPA

AT; PO: HOSUR, TQ: SAUNDATTI,  

DIST: BELGAUM,  SAUNDATTI-  591 

111

30 KAR/10/87 PATIL RAMANAGOUDA 

LINGANAGOUDA

NEAR BHARAT TALKIES, 

BAILHONGALA BELGAUM DIST, , 

BAILAHONGAL-  

31 KAR/40/87 MATHAD SIDDARAM 

SHANKARAPPA

H,  NO,  673/4/B7,  " SHANTHA 

SHANKAR NILAYA" BASAVANAGAR 

IST CROSS,  BOLASHETTICHAWL, 

BAILHONGAL TQ,  DIST BELGAUM, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

32 KAR/192/87 VIVEKI SHRISHAIL 

MAHADEVAPPA

1ST CROSS,  CHENNAMMA NAGAR, , 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

BAILAHONGAL -  0

33 KAR/55/88 PHASALKAR MALLIKARJUN 

GANGADHAR

GUNDLOOR CHAWL, BAILHONGAL,  

BELGAUM DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

34 KAR/80/88 PATIL BASALINGAGOUDA 

SHIDRAMAGOUDA

AT & POST; DASTIKOPPAM 

BAILHONGAL TQ;, BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  

35 KAR/539/88 VENKANNAVAR BASAVARAJ 

BHIMARAYAPPA

SNEHA  BEHIND COURT COMPLEX, 

BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102
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36 KAR/590/88 PATIL RAJASHEKAR 

ANNASAHEB

PRASHANT SAGAR NEAR 

SHIVANAND MATH, HOSUR ROAD, 

BAILHONGAL TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  

37 KAR/605/88 HONGAL UMESH ADIVEPPA MRITUNJAYA NAGAR, BAILHONGAL 

TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  

38 KAR/271/89 METGUD RAVI MALLAPPA NO,  1448, BAZAR ROAD, BAIL 

HONGAL POST,  BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

39 KAR/699/89 SOMANNAVAR 

MALLIKARUNA YALLAPPA

PRSBHUNSGSR,  BAILHONGAL TQ,  

BELGAUM DIST, BAILAHONGAL-  

40 KAR/1043/89 PATTAR BASAVARAJ 

FAKKIRAPPA

PLOT NO,  6/7, SY, NO,  692/1, 

VIWHWAKARMA COLONY,  NEAR 

JAIN MANDIR, PARWATI NAGAR,  

BELAGAVI-  590008

41 KAR/428/91 PATTAR JAGADEESH SHAMA 

RAO

BHAGWAN CHAWL, TQ: 

BAILHONGAL,  DIST: BELGAUM,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 147

42 KAR/591/91 MULIMANI BASAVARAJ 

MALLAPPA

JALIKUPPA AT, PO: KENGANUR, 

BAILHONGAL TQ,   BELGAUM DIST, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 104

43 KAR/980/91 CHANDRAYYA SHANTA 

VEERAYYA ASTAGIMATH

KALMATH GALLI BAILHONGAL, 

BELGAUM DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

591 102

44 KAR/1010/91 PATIL MAHENDRAGOUDA 

CHANAGOUDA

H, NO,  705C/4, SOMAVARA PETE, 

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

45 KAR/496/92 DESAI ARVIND 

VASANTHKUMAR

PO: RUDRAPUR, TQ: BAILHONGAL,  

DIST: BELGAUM,  BAILAHONGAL-  

591 119

46 KAR/523/92 MARAKATTI PRAKASH 

DUNDAPPA

C/O,  B, C,  MATTIKOPPA 

(KADAKOL) MRUTHYUNJA NAGAR 

2ND CROSS,  BAILHONGAL TQ,  

BELGAUM DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  
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47 KAR/608/92 WALI GANGADHAR ANNAPPA WALI COMPLEX, COURT ROAD,  

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

48 KAR/686/92 BUDASHETTI SOMESH 

NAGAPPA

AT PO: HOSUR, SAUNDATTI TQ,   

BELGUAM DIST, SAUNDATTI-  

49 KAR/682/93 ANIGOL SHIVANAND 

BASAVANTAPPA

AT: &  POST ANIGAL TQ; 

BAILHONGALA, BELGAUM DIST, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

50 KAR/724/93 HULAMANI BASAVANNEPPA 

BASAVANATAPPA

AT ; YARAGOPPA PO; SAMPGAON, 

BAILHONGALA TQ, BELGUAM DIST, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 125

51 KAR/876/93 DEYANNAVAR NAGAPPA 

SIDDAPPA

AT POST;   MATTIKOPPA, 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   147

52 KAR/66/94 BADAS MAHANTESH 

RAJASHEKAR

MURGAD ROAD, BAILHONGAL TQ,  , 

BAILAHONGAL-  25

53 KAR/523/94 HIREMATH JAYANANDAYYA 

CHANDRASHEKARAYYA

C/O  BAR ASSOCIATION, 

BAILAHONGAL TQ, BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 119

54 KAR/894/94 SOPIN MAHANTESH 

MALLAPPA

KHUDANPUR AT PO, BAILHONGAL 

TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 104

55 KAR/1171/95 BUDAYYANAVARMATH 

SHIVAMURTHY 

GANGADHARAYYA

H, NO,  725/D/11A,  BASAVA NAGAR, 

6TH CROSS, , MURGOD ROAD, 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

56 KAR/170/96 PATIL RAJANAGOUDA 

CHANAGOUDA

AT PO: SUTAGATTI BAILHONGAL 

TQ, BELGAUM DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

57 KAR/605/96 ROTTI SURESH 

BASAVANNEPPA

BAILAHONGAL TQ, BELGAUM DIST,  

, BAILAHONGAL-  591 111

58 KAR/397/97 HOSAMANI CHANNABASAPPA 

HANAMANTAPPA

H NO 729/G,  BASAVANAGAR, TQ ; 

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102
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59 KAR/414/97 KOLKAR RAMESH SHANKAR H,  NO,  1406, BAZAR ROAD, 

BAILHONGAL TQ, BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

60 KAR/490/97 SMT. METGUD PUSHPANJALI 

CHANDRAKANT

H,  NO,  1433,  BAZAR ROAD 

BAILHONGAL TQ, BELGAUM DIST, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

61 KAR/629/97 KOUJALGI MAHANTESH 

SHIVANAND

H,  NO,  598, KOUJALGI CHAWL,   TQ,  

BAILHONGAL BELGAUM DIST,  , 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

62 KAR/838/97 PATTIHAL ASHOK 

FAKEERAPPA

AT & PO MALLUR SOUNDATTI   TQ, 

BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 111

63 KAR/31/98 MELAVANKI MADIWALAPPA 

RUDRAPPA

AT: &  PO,  NEGINHAL, TQ : 

BAILHONGAL, DIST BELGAUM, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 190

64 KAR/740/98 ALADAKATTI SANGAPPA 

SHIVARAYAPPA

AT &  PO,    NEGINHAL, TALUK  

BAILHONGALA, BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 190

65 KAR/861/98 YENAGI MAHANTESH 

SHIVAPPA

AT&  PO: VAKKUND, BAILHONGAL 

TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

66 KAR/881/98 SHRI. DODDAGOUDAR  

MAHANTESH  BASAVANTRAY

AT & PO: MADANABHAVI, 

BAILHONGALA  TALUK, BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 121

67 KAR/1060/98 DINDIGATTI IRANAGOUDA 

RAMANAGOUDA

AT&   PO: DODWAD BAILHONGAL  

TALUK, DISTRICT  BELGAUM, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 104

68 KAR/1436/98 GIDAMUDI NINGAYYA 

SOMAYYA

AT & PO. GOVANKOPPA,  

BAILHONGAL,  BAILAHONGAL- 580 

001

69 KAR/1598/98 PATIL SOMANAGOUDA 

DHARMANAGOUDA

VIDYANAGAR,  4TH  CROSS 

BAILHONGAL   TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102
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70 KAR/58/99 BOLANNAVAR SHRISHAIL 

GANGAPPA

MRUTHYUNAJAYANAGAR 

BAILAHONGAL  TALUK, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

71 KAR/146/99 BANAKAPUR  MOHAMMED  

ISAK  SAIFUDDIN

MOUNESHAWAR NAGAR IST CROSS, 

NEAR BASAV CIRCLE,  

BAILHONGALA  TALUK,  DISTRICT :  

BELGAUM, BAILAHONGAL-  

72 KAR/1918/99 SUJATA   RUDRAYYA   

HIREMATH

OPP,   SYNDICATE  BANK 

BAILHONGALA  TALUK, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

73 KAR/1967/99 LADDIGATTI   SANTOSH   

BASAVANTAPPA

H NO 568,  S R CIRCLE 

BAILAHONGAL   TALUK, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

74 KAR/2240/99 SIDDANNAVAR IRAPPA 

BASAPPA

AT : POST  :   BELAVADI 

KUMBARGALLI BAILHONGAL    

TALUK, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

75 KAR/2252/99 YENAGI PUNDALEEK 

NEELAPPA

AT  &    POST  : HOSUR TALUK   

SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

76 KAR/2265/99 NADAF  FAKIR  SAHEB  

ALLISAHEB

AT  &    POST  : BELWADI TALUK   ; 

BAILAHONGAL, BELGAUM    

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 104

77 KAR/2268/99 ABBAI MALLIKARJUNAPPA 

MALLAPPA

AT: JALI KOPPA, POST   : 

KENGANUR,  TALUK   : 

BAILHONGAL,   BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

78 KAR/2279/99 KULKARNI NAGENDRA 

KALLAYYA

AT  &    POST  : BUDIHAL TALUK  : 

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 104

79 KAR/2304/99 SHIDDANNA PARAPPA GADAG K E B ROAD, BAILHONGALA  

TALUK, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102
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80 KAR/2310/99 MELLIKERI NINGAPPA 

KASHEPPA

AT  &  POST  : HOSUR, TALUK   : 

SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 111

81 KAR/2534/99 HATTIHOLICHANAGOUDA 

NINGANAGOUDA

AT,   MADURBHAI TALUK   : 

BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

82 KAR/2620/99 MADALAMATTI 

SHAMASHUDEEN D.

NO,  1678,   TIGADI  GALLI 

BAILHONGAL   TALUK, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

83 KAR/2672/99 SATTIGERI GIRIJA 

SHANKARAPPA

AT AND POST; NAGINAL, 

BAILHONGAL   TALUK, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

84 KAR/2844/99 SIDDANGOUDAR BASAVARAJ 

YALLAPPA

KITTUR RANI CHANNAMMA  UPA 

NAGAR, 1ST  CROSS,  TALUK:  

BAILHONGAL, DISTRICT : 

BELGAUM, BAILAHONGAL-  

85 KAR/2985/99 SANGOLLI   DEEPAK   

SHIVANAND

460, LAXMI GINNING  FACTORY 

COMPOUND, BAILHONGALA   

TALUK,  BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

86 KAR/3161/99 TILAGAR RUDRAPPA 

ADIVEPPA

AT PO: M K HUBLI, TQ: 

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM DIST, 

Bailahongal-  

87 KAR/3348/99 HIREMATH UMESH 

CHANNABASAPPA

C/O,  C, V,  HIREMATH, PATRI 

BASAV NAGAR, IIND CROSS,   

BAILHONGAL   TALUK, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

88 KAR/3434/99 KULKARNI KRISHNAJI 

SHAMRAO

AT,  PO,  BELWADI TQ: 

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM DIST, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

89 KAR/4500/99 SHRI. KOTAGI   MAHARTESH  

GANGAPPA

AT &  POST  : HOSUR TALUK   : 

SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 111
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90 KAR/4688/99 PATIL MALLIKARJUNA 

GOUDATATASAHEB

AT &  POST : NEGINAL TALUK  : 

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 190

91 KAR/4950/99 SMT. METGUD   SHAKUNTALA   

SHIVANAND

NO 1429 BAZAR ROAD, 

BAILHONGAL,  TALUK      BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

92 KAR/79/2000 PATTAR SHIVAKUMAR 

SHREEKANT

H, NO,  1541,  KANTHI GALLI, 

BAILAHONGAL TQ,  , 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

93 KAR/942/2000 ANDANASHETTY 

MALLIKARJUN SHIVANAPPA

PO: DODWAD BAILHONGAL TQ, 

BELGAUM DIST,   BAILAHONGAL-  

94 KAR/1085/2000 GUDAMMANAVAR IMAMSAB 

MADARSAB

AT; PO,  PATTIHAL,  GANACHARI 

ONI BAILHONGAL TQ,  BELGAUM 

DIST,   BAILAHONGAL-  

95 KAR/1180/2000 ABBAI SHRISHAIL MALLAPPA AT; PO,  JAILKOPPA KENGANOOR, 

BAILHONGAL TALUK, BELGAUM 

DIST,   BAILAHONGAL-  

96 KAR/1227/2000 REZA MOHAMED FAROOQ 

JAMEEL AHAMED

#1657, KOPPAD GALLI, BAILHONGAL 

TQ,   BELGAUM DIST, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

97 KAR/1476/2000 PATTAR RAMESH KALAPPA H, NO,  1084, KURBARGALLI, 

BAILHONGAL TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  

, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

98 KAR/1524/2000 KALADAGI BASAPPA 

GANGAPPA

JAVALIGALLI, NEAR MALLIKARJUN 

KALYAN - MANTAP, BAILHONGAL 

TQ,   BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

99 KAR/1544/2000 WANTI IMTIYAZAHMED 

DADASAHEB

MOUNESHWAR NAGAR, IIND CROSS, 

NEAR BASAV CIRCLE,  

BAILHONGAL TQ,   BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

100 KAR/2681/2000 SHRI. SHANKARAPPA 

MADIWALEPPA HUKKERI

AT PO: DEVARSHIGIHALLI, 

BAILHONGAL TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  

, BAILAHONGAL-  591 153
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101 KAR/905/2001 PUJER SURESH BHIMAPPA S/0   BHIMAPPA,    HUDED GALLI, 

BAILHONGAL TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  

102 KAR/1429/2001 FASALKAR MANJUNATH 

JATADHAR

GUNDLOOR CHAWL BAILHONGAL  

TALUK, BELGUAM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

103 KAR/1557/2001 VEERENDRA CHANNAPPA 

SANGOLLI

SHANTHI NAGARA,DODAWDA  

,BAILAHONGALA BELAGAVI, , 

BELAGAVI-  591104

104 KAR/1592/2001 BELLAD MAHESH REVAPPA BEHIND  BELLAD  COMPLEX 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

105 KAR/2121/2001 HOLI SHREESHAIL IRAPPA NO 234/1,    KADABI   GALLI 

BAILHONGALA  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

106 KAR/2192/2001 KULKARNI SHRINATH 

PRALHAD

BASAVNAGAR ,   7THCROSS 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

107 KAR/2329/2001 PATTED MAHADEVAPPA 

IRAPPA

4TH CROSS, MURGOD ROAD, 

BASAVNAGAR, BAILHONGAL, 

BELGAUM DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

591 102

108 KAR/2407/2001 CHANDRAKALA  B   PATIL `CHANDRA  BAG  NILAY` 17,   

VIDYANAGAR, BAILHONGALA  

TALUK,    BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

109 KAR/3317/2001 KARADE ASHOK ARJUNAPPA C/O RAJARAM YALLAPPA DASOG,  

BAILHONGAL TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 119

110 KAR/4/2002 BASAVARAJ MURAGOD AT PO KADROLLI BAILHONGAL TQ, 

BELGAUM DIST, BAILAHONGAL-  

591  153
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111 KAR/174/2002 YAKKUNDI SURESHA 

BASETTAPPA

AT POST:  BELWADI BAILHONGAL  

TALUK,  BELGUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591  104

112 KAR/212/2002 KODLI KALLAPPA 

CHANNAPPA

AT PO:  M, K,  HUBLI,  KATTI GALLI, 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT.,  BAILAHONGAL

113 KAR/344/2002 GIRISH MALLAKAJAPPA 

GADATARANAVAR

KOTAMBRIGALLI, AT   &  POST:   

BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

114 KAR/445/2002 RAMAPPA FAKEERAPPA 

KURABAR

H, NO,  112/2002, ASREYA 

BADAWANE, AT  &  POST;   

BAILWAD,  BAILHONGAL  TALUK,      

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

115 KAR/451/2002 MUDAGALI SOMALINGAPPA 

MALLAPPA

AT;  MUTAWAD,    POST;  NESARGY, 

SAUNDATTI   TALUK,  BELGAUM   

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591  121

116 KAR/787/2002 PATIL SHRISHAILAGOUDA 

YALLANAGOUDA

AT POST;  MALLUR, SAUNDATTI   

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591  111

117 KAR/792/2002 KATADAL VITTHAL 

GANGAPPA

AT POST;  MALLUR, SOUNDATTI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591  111

118 KAR/1330/2002 CHIKKANAGOUDAR 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

SHIVAPUTRAPPA

S/0  S  M   CHIKKANAGOUDAR, AT 

POST;   BELWADI,        BAILHONGAL  

TALUK,  BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591  104

119 KAR/1364/2002 HUKKERIMATH JAGADISH 

SOMAYYA

KITTUR CHANNAMMA NAGAR, 2ND 

CROSS,  BAILHONGAL,      BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591  102

120 KAR/1614/2002 DODAMANI RAVI SANGAPPA H, NO,  5724/26/1,  TEACHER'S 

COLONY BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591 102
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121 KAR/1627/2002 KOUJALGI BASAVARAJ 

SHIVANAND

S/0   S  H  KOUJALAGI,      EX - M P, , 

KOUJALAGI  CHAWL,  BAILHONGAL,      

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL

122 KAR/1639/2002 CHIKKODI SHASHIDHAR 

MALLIKARJUN

S/0    M   H    CHIKKODI,      NO,   

1043, KOTAMBRI  GALLI,     

BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591  102

123 KAR/1699/2002 LOKUR SHREEDHAR 

CHIDAMBAR

SHIVLING SADAN,  IST CROSS, K, C,  

NAGAR, BAILHONGAL TQ,  

BELGAUM  DT,  BAILAHONGAL-  590  

016

124 KAR/1815/2002 KAJAGAR MAHARUDRAPPA 

VIRAPPA

MAHANT MATH ROAD, AT POST;   

MURGOD,       SOUNDATTI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL

125 KAR/2357/2002 MADALABHAVI ASHOK 

SHANKREPPA

S/0  SHANKREPPA  MALLAPPA  

MADALABHAVI, AT  &  POST;    

HOSUR,     SOUNDATTI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, BELGAUM

126 KAR/2480/2002 MATTIKOPPA MAHANTESH 

VEERAPPA

S/0  VEERAPPA,       AT;   HOSUR, 

SAUNDATTI   TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL

127 KAR/2642/2002 RUDRAPUR RAJASHEKHAR 

BASAPPA

NO,   983,          AT POST;  GOKAVI 

GALLI, BAILHONGAL   TALUK,  

BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591  102

128 KAR/76/2003 TADASAL IRANNA 

FAKKEERAPPA

S/O,   FAKKEERAPPA   TADASAL AT   

&   POST :   VAKKUND, 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK,       

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL

129 KAR/222/2003 HEMA JYOTHI U S W/0  KUMAR DESHNUR,  

MRUTYUNJAYA NAGAR BAIL 

HONGAL,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL
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130 KAR/438/2003 WADEYAR SANJEEV 

RAMACHANDRA

S/0  R  N   WADEYAR,    NO,   697 - 

D/2 - C 4, , BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL

131 KAR/440/2003 HIREMATH SHIVAPRAKASH 

VEERAYYA

S/0   VEERAYYA  D  HIREMATH, AT 

POST;  HOSUR,          SAVADATTI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL

132 KAR/1813/2003 BHAIRAKADAR IRFAN 

MAHABOOBSAB

S/0   M  R   BHAIRKADAR, NINGAPUR  

PETH,           RAMDURG,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  RAMDURG-  

133 KAR/1981/2003 CHIKOPPA JAGADISH 

NAGAPPA

S/0  N  S    CHIKOPPA,     AT  &  POST;  

HOSUR, SAVADATTI   TALUK,  

BELGAUM   DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

134 KAR/2154/2003 CHAWALAR PADMASHREE 

RAMAKRISHNA

D/0  RAMAKRISHNA   G   

CHAWALAR, MAHANTESH  NAGAR,        

RAMDURG,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

RAMDURG-  591   123

135 KAR/402/2004 SHRI. NARASAPPA   

FAKEERAPPA   TOTAGI

S/0   FAKEERAPPA NAMO NAGAR 

NEAR DEVALAPUR ROAD 

,BAILHONGAL.    BELGAUM   

DISTRICT. PIN CODE 591102

136 KAR/1161/2004 SIDAMANI SHRISHAIL 

VEERAPPA

S/0  V  M    SIDAMANI,    M  

BELWADI  POST, BAILHONGAL   

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  

137 KAR/1499/2004 BONGALE  DNYANESHWAR  

SURYAKANTH

S/0  SURYAKANTH,     S  R  CIRCLE, 

BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

138 KAR/2285/2004 YARAGAMBALIMATH 

SHIVALINGAYYA RACHAYYA

S/0   R  B   YARAGAMBALIMATH,   

RAJPOOT ONI, SAMPGAON  POST,     

BAILHONGAL  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL
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139 KAR/2322/2004 ADRASHAPPA MALLAPPA 

SHIDRAMANI

S/0   MALLAPPA,    DASTIKOP  POST, 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   153

140 KAR/2600/2004 TURAMARI ANAND 

CHANABASAPPA

S/0   S  M   TURAMARI,   nO,   421 ( B 

), 19 (6), 2  MRUTHYUNJAYA NAGAR, 

2ND CROSS,   BAILAHONGAL,  

BELGAUM DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

141 KAR/143/2005 HARIDAS BHAGYASHRI 

RAMAYYA

C/0   S   A   DESHMUKH,   GODI  

BUILDING, SHETAGAR   CHAWAL,     

BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

142 KAR/450/2005 BUDASHETTI MALLAPPA 

CHANABASAPPA

S/0    C  M    BUDASHETTI,     

MALLUR  POST, SAUNDATTI   

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

SAUNDATTI-  591    111

143 KAR/599/2005 DODAMANI DEMAPPA 

SHIVABASAPPA

S/0   SHIVABASAPPA,    AT;   

YARAGOPPA, BHAVEEHAL  POST,     

BAILHONGL  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   125

144 KAR/715/2005 JAGAJAMPI JAGADEESH 

MALLIKARJUN

S/0   MALLIKARJUN,    KOTAMBRI 

GALLI, BAILHONGAL,  BELGUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   102

145 KAR/845/2005 YALIGAR ARUN VENKAPPA S/0   V   R   YALIGAR,     SANGOLLI   

POST, BAILHONGAL   TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

146 KAR/911/2005 BULAKE UMA KESARSINGH D/0   KESARSINGH,     SAMPGAON  

POST, BAILHONGAL  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591   125
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147 KAR/1442/2005 JAYASHREE G BOODIHAL D/0   GANGAPPA,     MURGOD   POST, 

SAVADATTI   TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  SAUNDATTI-  591   119

148 KAR/2274/2005 SUBHOD MADIVALEPPA 

HANCHINAMANI

S/0  M   HANCHINAMANI, 

DEVARSHIGIHALLI POST,   

BAILHONGAL TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

149 KAR/2517/2005 SHEETALKUMAR FAKIRAPPA 

KADANNAVAR

S/0  F  B   KADANNAVAR,    NESARGI  

POST, BAILHONGAL  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

150 KAR/2543/2005 PATTAR SUDHAKAR KALAPPA S/0  PATTAR KALAPPA,    NO.  1083, 

KURUBAR GALLI,     BAILAHONGAL,  

BELGAUM DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

151 KAR/2662/2005 PATTANASHETTI 

MALLIKARJUN SHREESHAIL

S/0   S   PATTANASHETTI,   KOPPAD 

GALLI, NO.  1616 - A,    BAIL 

HONGAL,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

152 KAR/2762/2005 HUDDAR MANOJ BABANNA AT &  PO :  MUGABASAN, TALUK  :  

BAILAHONGAL, DISTRICT  :   

BELGAUM, BAILAHONGAL

153 KAR/2780/2005 PADENNAVAR BASAPPA 

TUKARAM

S/O. TUKARAM, AT & POST; CHIKKA 

BAGEWADI,  BAILHONGAL TALUK,   

BELGAUM   DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

154 KAR/2789/2005 PADENNAVAR 

SHIVAPUTRAPPA 

SHIVAMURTE

S/0  S  R  PADENNAVAR,   

CHICKBAGEWADI, BAILAHONGALA  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL

155 KAR/2824/2005 KAREKAZI ALAMALIKHAN 

MOHAMMED HUSEN

BAIT-UR-RIZA NO 1148/20K, AMAN 

NAGAR, BAILAHONGAL, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591102
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156 KAR/2841/2005 TOTAGI CHIDANAND 

ADIVEPPA

S/O. ADIVEPPA Y. TOTAGI AT & 

POST; HANNIKERI,  BAILHONGAL 

TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591 102

157 KAR/2866/2005 PATIL SURESH CHINNAPPA S/0   CHINNAPPA  PATIL, 

BAILAHONGAL, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL

158 KAR/3399/2005 RUPA    D   PATTANSHETTI D/0   DEVENDRAPPA  M   

PATTANSHETTI, 4TH  CROSS,    K  C   

NAGAR,  BAILAHONGAL,      

BELGUM  DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

159 KAR/16/2006 ANGADI RACHAPPA 

SANGAPPA

S/0  SAMGAPPA  R  ANGADI,   

MADIWALAR  CHAL, BAILAHONGAL   

POST, BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591     102

160 KAR/163/2006 AMBALI DEEPAK ADIVEPPA S/0   ADIVEPPA  R  AMBALI,    

MARGANKOPPA  POST, 

BAILAHONGAL   TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

161 KAR/227/2006 FAKIRAPPA KAREPPA MEDAR S/0   KAREPPA   F   MEDAR,    

BELAWADI  POST, BAILAHONGAL   

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  

162 KAR/349/2006 DOTARAD BASAVARAJ 

BASAPPA

S/0   BASAPPA   D   DOTARAO,     NO.  

1748, TIGADI GALLI,    BAILA  

HONGAL,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

163 KAR/559/2006 HIREMATH MAHANTESH 

GURUSHANTAYYA

S/0   GURUSHANTAYYA  G  

HIREMATH, AT;  M  C  G  F -  A -  21,      

M   K    HUBLI,  BAILAHONGAL,       

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL
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164 KAR/612/2006 BUDIHAL SOMALINGAPPA 

DEMAPPA

S/0    DEMAPPA,     VIDYA  NAGAR, 

BAILA HONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

165 KAR/898/2006 TIGADI NISARAHMED 

FAKRUDDIN

S/0   FAKRUDDIN,    NO.   1327,     

BAZAR  ROAD, JIGAJINNI   GALLI,    

BAILA HONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

166 KAR/957/2006 GIREPPAGOUDAR MEENAXI 

VEERANAGOUDA

D/0   VEERANAGOUDA,    BAILWAD  

POST, BAILAHONGAL  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591    118

167 KAR/1475/2006 PATIL IRANAGOUDA 

SHIVANAGOUDA

S/0   SHIVANAGOUDA   L    PATIL, 

SANGOLLI  POST,   GOUDAR  ONI,  

BAILHONGAL   TALUK,   BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

168 KAR/1491/2006 INAMADAR APPASAHEB 

BABASAHEB

S/0   BABA SAHEB,     AT  & POST;  

KHODANPUR, BAIALAHONGAL  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

169 KAR/1622/2006 MALAGI   CHANDRAPPA  

DUNDAPPA

S/0    DUNDAPPA   SABAPPA  

MALAGI, TURAMARI  POST,    

BAILAHONGAL  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   153

170 KAR/3158/2006 DANAPPANAVAR 

KIRANKUMAR SUDHAKAR

S/0   SUDHAKAR  DANAPPANAVAR,    

4TH  CROSS, K   C    NAGAR,     

BAILAHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

171 KAR/280/2007 RODABASANNAVAR   

ULAVAPPA  KALLAPPA

S/0   KALLAPPA  B   

RODABASANNAVAR, NO.  2164,   

MARADI GALLI,   BAILAHONGAL,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL
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172 KAR/422/2007 HIREMATH VINAY 

CHANNAYYA

S/0   CHANNAYYA    S   HIREMATH, 

AT POST  &  TALUK, ;    

BAILAHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   102

173 KAR/562/2007 MALLESHNAVAR MURGESH 

MAHANTESH

S/0    MAHANTESH   M   

MALLESHNAVAR   , KALMATH  

GALLI,    BAILAHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

174 KAR/606/2007 MADANSI MOULASAB 

SANNINASI

S/0   SANNINASI,    AT &  POST;   

YAKKUNDI   , SAUNDATTI   TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  SAUNDATTI

175 KAR/779/2007 VIRAKTAMATH GIRISH 

MALLIKARJUNAYYA

S/0   MALLIKARJUNAYYA  

VIRAKTAMATH, ANUGRAHA,   NO.  

733/CA/17,   MAHADEVMATH ROAD,  

BAILAHONGAL,    BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591  102

176 KAR/1068/2007 HIREMATH VIJAYALAXMI 

SHRESHILASWAMI

D/0  SHRESHILA SWAMI,   NEAR 

VEERBHDRESWAR TEMPLE, 

SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

SAUNDATTI

177 KAR/1216/2007 HONDAD GANGADHAR 

IRAPPA

S/0   IRAPPA   B  HONDAD,    NO.  

1024, KOTAMBARI  GALLI,   

BAILAHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

178 KAR/3401/2007 KUGUNAVAR MAHADEV 

SIDDANNA

S/0   SIDDANNA   S   KUGUNAVAR,    

VANNUR   POST, BAILAHONGAL  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

179 KAR/3502/2007 SHRI. RAYAPPAGOL   SADEPPA    

BALAPPA

S/0   BALAPPA,    AT  &  POST;    

NESARGI, BAILAHONGAL   TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591    121
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180 KAR/3585/2007 PATTAR ASHWINI 

GANGADHAR

S/0  GANGADHAR   T   PATTAR,     

PATIL GALLI, NEAR  BUS  STOP,    

BAILAHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

181 KAR/3770/2007 YARAGATTI IMAMHUSEN 

BASEERAHMED

S/0   BASEERAHMED  YARAGATTI,   

MOOGI GALLI, BAILAHONGAL   

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

182 KAR/3928/2007 DODDENNAVAR UDACHAPPA 

RUDRAPPA

S/0   R   Y   DODDENNAVAR,   AT;  

MATOLLI, HOSUR  POST,   

SAUNDATTI  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  SAUNDATTI-  591   111

183 KAR/3940/2007 MUCHANDI JAGADISH 

CHANDRAPPA

S/0  C   F   MUCHANDI,    LAXMI 

NIVAS, SHIVANAND BARATI 

NAGAR,   INCHAL ROAD,  

BAILAHONGAL,   BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

184 KAR/3989/2007 BUDIHAL TANUVEER 

DILAWAR

S/0   DILAWAR  S  BUDIHAL,    NO.  

1317/A -1/A-2, GUNDLUR  CHAWL,    

BAILHAONGAL  POST,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   102

185 KAR/4345/2007 HOSAMANI SHIVANAND 

ISHWARAPPA

S/0   I  R   HOSAMANI,  NO. 1540,  

KANTI GALLI, BAILAHONGAL, 

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591   102

186 KAR/174/2008 PATIL IMRAN ABDULNABI S/0   ABDULNABI  KHADIRSHAB 

PATIL, NO.  299/300,   

BAILAHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   102

187 KAR/608/2008 UPADHYE ARAVIND 

DEVENDRE

S/0   DEVENDRA  TAVANAPPA 

UPADHYE, MEKALMARDI,    

BAILAHONGAL  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL
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188 KAR/943/2008 ANAND BASAVARAJ 

NARASANNAVAR

S/0   BASAVARAJ,     BASAV  NAGAR,    

4TH  CROSS, MURAGOD  ROAD,   

BAILAHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   102

189 KAR/1256/2008 ITI CHANABASAPPA PARAPPA S/0   PARAPPA,    NEAR MARADI 

BASAVESHWAR TEMPLE, 

BAILAHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL-  591   102

190 KAR/1303/2008 INCHAL MAHANTESH 

BASAVANNEPPA

S/0   BASAVANNEPPA  R  INCHAL, 

BHAVIHAL  POST,   BAILAHONGAL  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

191 KAR/1320/2008 PATIL SAVITRI RUDRAGOUDA C/0  S   R   PADENNAVAR,   

CHIKKABAGEWADI  POST, 

BAILAHONGAL   TALUK, , BELGAUM   

DISTRICT,  BAILAHONGAL

192 KAR/1653/2008 PATTAR VIJAYKUMAR 

RAGHUNATH

S/0   RAGHUNATH   K  PATTAR,    

VISHWAKARMA NILAYA VIDYA  

NAGAR,     BAILAHONGAL,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

BAILAHONGAL

193 KAR/2016/2008 LADDIGATII ARUNKUMAR 

BASAVARAJ

S R CIRCLE NO 658,  BAILHONAGAL 

POST, BELGAUM DIST, 

BAILAHONGAL-  591102

194 KAR/2220/2008 MALLARI SANTOSH 

SIDDARAM

AT  & POST; MURAKIBHAVI, 

BAILAHONGAL TALUK,  BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

195 KAR/2299/2008 SOMANNAVAR MANJUNATH 

RAMASWAMI

AT  & POST;  NESARGI, 

BAILAHONGAL  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591102
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196 KAR/2315/2008 PATIL SANGANAGOUDA 

CHANDRAGOUDA

HIRENANDIHALLI  AT & POST,  

BAILHONGAL TALUK, , BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , BAILAHONGAL-  

197 KAR/2507/2008 BADIGER SOMAVVA BASAPPA S B BADIGER AT DODWAD,  

BAILAHONGAL TALUK, BELGAUM 

DIST, BAILAHONGAL-  

198 KAR/3427/2008 CHOUBARI POORNIMA 

SHIVANAGOUDA

MOOGI GALLI,  BAILAHONGALA, 

BELGAUM DIST, BAILAHONGAL-  

591102

199 KAR/3444/2008 PUJAR BASAVANNEPPA 

YANKAPPA

S/0YANKAPPA  B  PUJAR,   2ND  

CROSS,  PRABHU NAGAR,  BEHIND 

COURT,  BAILAHONGAL,   BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591102

200 KAR/3771/2008 HIREMATH RAJESH 

BASALINGAYYA

S/0   BASALINGAYYA,   PLOT NO.  8, 

SHRI GOUREESH NILAYA,   VIDYA 

NAGAR,  BAILAHONGAL, ,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

201 KAR/645/2009 SULEBHAVI   SIDDALINGAPPA  

MAL

M  G  HOUSING  COLONY  

BAILAHONGAL BAILHONGAL  

TALUK, BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

202 KAR/1007/2009 ANGADI GURULINGAPPA 

IRABASAP

AT : SIDDASAMUNDA PO : 

BELAWADI, TQ : BAILAHONGAL, 

BELGAUM-  

203 KAR/1039/2009 DALAWAI PRAKASH 

YALLAPPA

S/0  YALLAPPA  DALAWAI,   

SHIVANAND BHARATI NAGAR, 

SHARAN MARG,    BAILAHONGAL,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT. , 

BAILAHONGAL-  

204 KAR/2120/2009 ANGADI RAJESHWARI 

BASAPPA

POST  ; NEGINAHAL, BAILHONGAL  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILHONGAL -  
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205 KAR/2303/2009 SMT. DUMALE   POOJA  

ISHWAR

NEAR  PARTINAGAPPA  TEMPLE B  

,K ,COLLEGE  ROAD  CHIKODI, 

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, CHIKODI-  

206 KAR/2368/2009 SANGOLLI PRAKASH 

YALLAPPA

NAYANAGAR  VILLAGE  &  POST 

BAILAHONGAL   TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  

207 KAR/2456/2009 JAGADEESH DODAGOUDAR @ 

PATIL

JAGADEESH ASSOCIATES, NO. 53, 

S.C.ROAD, 1ST FLOOR OPPOSITE 

ROYAL LODGE, GANDHINAGARA, 

BENGALURU, BENGALURU-  560009

208 KAR/235/2010 SHEIKH MAHABOOBSUBAN 

UMARASAB

T.M.C. NO. 549/A5-3A,  BHAGVAN 

CHAWL, , BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , BAILHONGAL, -  561102

209 KAR/237/2010 METI IRAPPA BASAPPA AT & POST: MURAGOD ROAD,  

BAILHONGAL TALUK, , BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , BAILHONGAL -  591102

210 KAR/350/2010 YAKKUNDI   PUTTANNA  

SHIVAPPA

R/A. KORAVIKOPPA,  INGALAGI 

POST, , BAILHONGAL TALUK,  

BELGAUM DISTRICT, , BAILHONGAL-  

211 KAR/353/2010 GANGANNAVAR RAMESH 

GURULINGAPPA

R/O MUNAVALLI, SAUNDATTI TQ,   

BELAGAVI DIST,  BELAGAVI-  

212 KAR/381/2010 SHREEKANT CHANNAPPA 

BORAKANAVAR

KITTURA  RANI  CHANNAMMA, 3RD  

CROSS, BAILHONGAL,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILHONGAL-  

213 KAR/401/2010 ALLAYYANAVARMATH 

MRITYANJAY MALLAYYA

AT & POST: MARIHAL,  BASAV 

GALLI, , BELGAUM TALUK AND 

DISTRICT, , BELGAUM-  

214 KAR/517/2010 BADIGER PREMA 

BASHAVANEPPA

C/O G R BADIGER DODWAD POST,  

BAILAHONGALA TALUK, BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, BELGAUM-  
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215 KAR/1494/2010 MARED NITYANAND 

ADIVEPPA

AT&POST:  KHODANAPUR  

BAILHONGAL TALUK, , BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , BAILHONGAL-  591104

216 KAR/2373/2010 SOMANNAVAR  SAINATH   

RAMSOMAPPA

PRABHU NAGAR POST BAILHONGAL 

TALUK,  BELGAUM DISTRICT, 

BAILHONGAL-  591102

217 KAR/2489/2010 BAILWAD BASAVARAJ 

SHIVABASAPPA

TIGADI GALLI BAILHONGAL POST, 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

218 KAR/2866/2010 MOOGI  ANAND  ASHOK VINAYAK NAGAR,  2ND CROSS, 

BAILAHONGAL, , BAILHONGAL-  

591102

219 KAR/36/2011 DESHANNAVAR SUSHEELA 

SIVAPUTRAPPA

AT POST TIGADI  BAILAHONGAL 

TALUK,   , BELGAUM DIST, 

BAILHONGAL-  591125

220 KAR/398/2011 GARAGAD DUNDAPPA 

YALLAPPA

BUDIHAL  AT  &  POST BAILHONGAL  

TALUK, BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILHONGAL-  

221 KAR/509/2011 KUMAR GURAPPA HONGAL K.C. NAGAR,  FIRST CROSS, , 

BELGAUM DISTRICT,  BAILHONGAL, 

, BAILAHONGAL-  

222 KAR/776/2011 FAKEERAGOUDA AT & POST:  HOSUR,  SAUNDATTI 

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, 

SAUNDATTI-  591111

223 KAR/807/2011 HIREMATH  SIDDAYYA  

BASAYYA

AT  &  POST -  NAVALAGATTI,  

NEAR  BUS  STAND  SCHOOL  ROAD 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591125

224 KAR/868/2011 BHAVI SANTOSH JAYAPAL AT & POST:  AMATUR,  

BAILHONGAL TALUK, , BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , BAILHONGAL-  591102
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225 KAR/975/2011 SHRI. TOTAGI NAGARAJ 

PAXAPPA

S/O  PAXAPPA MOUNESHWAR  

NAGAR  BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, BAILHONGAL-  591102

226 KAR/2595/2011 BELAGAVI SHIVANAND 

VITTHAL

IIIRD CROSS,  K.R.C. NAGAR, , 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

BAILAHONGAL-  

227 KAR/2656/2011 PATIL  RAVI  RUDRAGOUDA H.NO. 256, FULARKOP,  NAVAGATTI; 

POST, , BAILHONGAL TALUK,  

BELGAUM DISTRICT, , BAILHONGAL-  

228 KAR/255/2012 ATTAR WASIMAKRAM AZAD H  NO,  2114  KOPPAD  GALLI 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILHONGAL-  591102

229 KAR/287/2012 SANGAMESHWAR KULKARNI AT  & POST - BUDIHAL 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILHONGAL-  

230 KAR/301/2012 PATTAR  RAVI  

SHIVAPUTRAPPA

AT & POST:  YAKKUND,  

BAILHONGAL TALUK, , BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , BAILHONGAL-  

231 KAR/308/2012 PATIL ARUN BABAGOUDA AT - MATTIKOPP BAILHONGAL  

TALUK, BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILHONGAL-  

232 KAR/316/2012 SMT. WARI  SARASWATI  

RUDRAPPA

AT & POST:  HANNIKERI,  

BAILHONGAL TALUK, , BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , BAILAHONGAL-  

233 KAR/370/2012 PATIL MALLANAGOUDA 

SUBHASAGOUDA

AT  &  POST - VANNUR 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591121

234 KAR/399/2012 SANTOSH HANNIKERI AT - SUNAKUMPI POST - VANNUR,  

BAILAHONGAL  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  
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235 KAR/1596/2012 WANNUR  CHANDRASHEKHAR  

ASHOK

VISHVESHWARAYYA  NAGAR 

BAILHONGAL, BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

BAILHONGAL-  591102

236 KAR/1837/2012 SHIVABASANNAVAR 

BHIMARAYAPPA RUDRAPPA

BEHIND  COURT  BAILAHONGAL 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, BAILAHONGAL-  591102

237 KAR/1448/2013 NAGARATNA KAMMAR C/O  N  TKAMMAR H  NO  935,  

GOKAVI  GALLI  BAILHONGAL, 

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, BAILHONGAL-  

238 KAR/237/2014 ANIL KARABANNAVAR AT: CHACHADI, SOUNDATTI TQ, 

BELGAUM, , SOUNDATTI-  591102

239 KAR/539/2014 ASHWINI NANDENNAVAR SHETAGAR CHAWLA  BAILHONGAL, 

TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  BAILHONGAL-  

240 KAR/682/2014 RAJU VIVEKI A/P HOSUR TQ. SAUNDATTI, 

BELGAUM DIST,  SAUNDATTI-  

591111

241 KAR/373/2015 SHANKAR KARIKATTI AT POST,  BELAWADI TQ. 

BAILHONGAL, DIST. BELGAUM, 

BAILHONGAL-  591104

242 KAR/454/2015 SAVITA H MALAGI W/O PRAKASH, JAMANAL, 

KALMATHGALLI,  BAILHONGAL, 

BAILHONGAL-  591102

243 KAR/705/2015 CHAUDAPPANAVAR 

SHAKUNTALA

MAHADEVSWAMI MATH, HOSUR 

ROAD, BAILHONGAL TQ,  BELGAUM 

DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

244 KAR/869/2015 SHIDRAMANNAVAR 

SHANTAVVA YALLAPPA

AT NAYANAGAR,  TQ.  & POST 

BAILAHONGAL, DIST. BELGAUM, 

BAILAHONGAL-  

245 KAR/906/2015 IRANAGOUD PATIL AT ARAVALLI, KENGANUR POST,  

BAILHONGAL TQ. BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILHONGAL-  

246 KAR/1594/2015 PRAMOD B DESAI AT POST MUTAWAD TQ. 

SAUNDATTI,  DIST. BELGAUM, 

SAVADATTI-  591121
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247 KAR/1897/2015 PREETI B CHIKKANAGOUDAR A/P UDIKERI TQ. BAILHONGAL,  

DIST. BELGAUM, BAILHONGAL-  

591104

248 KAR/544/2016 PATIL 

SOMASHEKHARAGOUDA B.

PO DEVALAPUR TQ. BAILHONGAL, 

DIST. BELGAUM, BAILHONGAL-  

249 KAR/555/2016 VISHWANATH  PUJER. AT/POST BELAWADI TQ. 

BAILHONGAL, DIST. BELGAUM, 

BAILHONGAL-  591104

250 KAR/556/2016 CHALAKOPPA MADIWALAPPA 

G.

AT/POST HOSUR TQ. SAUNDATTI, 

DIST. BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI-  

591111

251 KAR/664/2016 BASAVAKUMAR  N  

LAKKANAGOUDAR

DRAXAYANI NIALAY PROF-

COLONY,  VIDYA NAGAR, 

BAILHONGAL DIST. BELGAUM, 

BAILHONGAL-  591102

252 KAR/681/2016 BHARAMANNAVAR KUMAR AMBEDKAR NAGR BAILHONGAL, , 

BAILHONGAL-  

253 KAR/1332/2016 SMT. RUDRAVVA B 

YADAVINAIKAR

AT &  POST  MURAKIBHAVI  

BAILHONGAL  TALUK, BELAGAVI  

DISTRICT, BAILHONGAL-  

254 KAR/1920/2016 VIJAYAKUMAR ALASANDI A/P DODWAD, TQ. BAILHONGAL, 

DIST. BELGAUM, BAILHONGAL-  

591104

255 KAR/1943/2016 SMT. HEENA 

FAJALMOHAMMAD PATIL

# 299, KOLKAR GALLI, 

BAILHONGAL, DIST. BELGAUM, 

BAILHONGAL-  

256 KAR/1157/2017 SHRI. RAMLING  SHIVAYYA  

PUJAR

KALMATH  GALLI,AT  &amp;  POST - 

BAILHONGALBailhongal

257 KAR/1411/2017 IRAPPA HUNASHIKATTI SHATAGAR CHAL  BAILAHONGAL,  

BELAGAVI DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

591102

258 KAR/1771/2017 PRASHANT M POTADAR SHATAGAR  ONI BAILHONGAL, 

BELAGAVI  DISTRICT, BAILHONGAL-  

591102
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259 KAR/1810/2017 ROOPASHRI PATTAR M G HOUSING COLONY DHARWAD 

BYPASS ROAD,  BAILHONGAL, 

BELAGAVI DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

260 KAR/2042/2017 EKANATH AMRUTAPPA 

KHATAWAKAR

H.NO. 2075, HOSUR GALLI, AT/POST 

& TQ. BAILHONGAL, DIST. 

BELAGAVI, BAILAHONGAL-  591102

261 KAR/2534/2017 ASHWINI PIRAGOJI MURGOD ROAD, BASAVANAGAR,  

7TH CROSS,  BAILAHONGAL-  

262 KAR/1285/2018 VIDYA SHANKAR 

TAMMANNAVAR

NEAR  GOVERMENT  HOSPITAL 

DEVALAPUR  ROAD  BAILHONGAL, 

BELAGAVI  DISTRICT, BAILHONGAL-  

591102

263 KAR/1289/2018 SHRI. SURESH B BOLASHETTI AT  -  JALIKOPP,  POST -

KENGANOOR BAILAHONGAL  

TALUK, BELAGAVI  DISTRICT, 

BAILHONGAL-  591104

264 KAR/1881/2018 SHRI. MADIVALAPPA B 

CHEBBI

H.NO. 54, KULKARNI GALLI (A/P), 

BAILAHONGAL,  BELAGAVI DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591102

265 KAR/2073/2018 SHRI. RIYAZ R BADEGHAR # 697/A2, MADIWALAR CHAWL, 

BAILHONGAL,  BAILHONGAL TQ. & 

BELAGAVI DIST,  BAILHONGAL-  

266 KAR/2363/2018 SHRI. ADRUSHYAPPA S 

MELAVANKI

AT KALLUR, MARADI NAGALAPURA 

POST, TQ. BAILAHONGAL, 

BELAGAVI DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

267 KAR/2402/2018 SHRI. ANANDAYYA 

HIREMATH

AT JAMALURU, HIRENANDIHALLI 

POST,  BAILAHONGAL TQ. & 

BELAGAVI DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

268 KAR/2660/2018 RAMESH NASHIPUDI 0

269 KAR/2664/2018 SHRI. RACHAPPA 

PATTANASHETTI

H.NO. 1616, KOPPADA GALLI,  

BAILAHONGAL AT & TQ,  

BELAGAVI DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  
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270 KAR/2803/2018 SHRI. UMESH B LAL AT  &  POST - SANGOLLI 

BAILAHONGAL  TALUK, BELAGAVI  

DISTRICT, BAILHONGAL-  591115

271 KAR/2845/2018 SMT. DEEPA IRAPPA JARALI AT/POST MUTWAD SAUNDATTI TQ. , 

BELAGAVI DIST,  SAUNDATTI-  

591121

272 KAR/373/2019 SHRI. SHRIDHAR AJAYA 

CHIKKANAGOUDAR

AT/POST  BELAWADI, 

BAILAHONGAL TQ. , BELAGAVI 

DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  591104

273 KAR/469/2019 SHRI. SOMANING 

MIDAKANATTI

AT/POST CHACHADI SAUNDATTI 

TQ,  BELAGAVI DIST,  SAUNDATTI-  

591102

274 KAR/1151/2019 SHRI. RUDRAGOUDA 

SOMANAGOUDA GOUDAR

AT/P MALLUR SAUNDATTI TQ,   

BELAGAVI DIST,  SAUNDATTI-  

275 KAR/1152/2019 SHRI. BASANAGOUDA 

NINGANAGOUDA PATIL

AT/P MALLUR SAUNDATTI TQ,  

BELAGAVI DIST,  SAUNDATTI-  

591111

276 KAR/2404/2019 SHRI. RAVI SIDDANAGOUDAR KITTUR RANI CHANNAMMA 

UPANAGAR, BAILAHONGAL, 

BELAGAVI DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

277 KAR/3038/2019 SHRI. SANJEEV F JUMETRI NO. 1148/20/K, AMAN NAGAR 

BAILAHONGAL TQ,  BELAGAVI 

DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  591102

278 KAR/3119/2019 SHRI. SHRINIVAS MIRAJKAR C/O ASHOK MIRAJKAR, HANNIHAL 

(BALEKUNDRI B K), BELAGAVI TQ. 

& DIST,  BELAGAVI-  591103

279 KAR/535/2020 SHRI. IRAPPA NAGAPPA 

UNAKALL

AT  &amp;  POST- BELAWADI 

BAILHONGAL  TALUK BELGAUM  

DISTRICT

280 KAR/49/2021 SMT. ARPITA  M INCHALMATH C/O MURIGENDRAYYA 

INCHALMATH 2, LAXMI NAGAR, 

NEAR TALUK PANCHAYATI,  TQ- 

RAMDURG,  VTC- RAMDURG, PO- 

RAMDURG DISTRICT- BELAGAVI 

PIN CODE- 591123 
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281 KAR/214/2021 MEGHA SOMANNAVAR D/O: Mallikarjun, 697A/20/2, Prabhu 

Nagar 2nd Cross behind court Bailhongal 

dist: Belagavi 591102 

282 KAR/1217/2021 SHRI. SNEHA B 

VENKANNAVAR

AT/POST # 697/A/22/17, PRABHU 

NAGAR 2ND CROSS,  BAILAHONGAL 

TQ,  BELAGAVI DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591102

283 KAR/1833/2021 SHRI. SHIVPRASAD 

NANDENNAVAR

 VIDYA NAGAR BAILAHONGAL 

BAILAHONGAL TQ,  BELAGAVI 

DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  591102

284 KAR/3401/2021 SMT. MANJULA G ANAPIN AT KORAVIKOPPA INGALAGI POST, 

BAILAHONGAL TQ. & BELAGAVI 

DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

285 KAR/3684/2021 SMT. SEEMA H MALADAR NO.5/136, HOSAPETE ONI, MURGOD 

MURGOD, PARASGAD, BELAGAVI 

DISTRICT, -  

286 KAR/4548/2021 ANAND KAKKAYYANAVAR AT POST BELAWADI, AMBEDKAR 

COLONY BAILAHONGAL TALUK, 

BELAGAVI DISTRICT, -  591104

287 KAR/1655/2022 SMT. SUDHA BUCHADI HANAMGERI, BUDARAKATTI,  

BAILAHONGAL TQ,  BELAGAVI 

DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  

288 KAR/1791/2022 SMT. TRIVENI FHAKEERAPPA 

HALAGI

TRIVENI HALAGI D/O FAKIRAPPA, # 

1279,  AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 

BAILAHONGAL, BELAGAVI DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  591102

289 KAR/4890/2022 SHRI. HARISH KUGUNAVAR C/O BOJAPPA KUGUNAVAR 

VINAYAK NAGAR, , BAILAHONGAL 

(RURAL), BAILAHONGAL-  591102

290 KAR/5619/2022 SMT. BHARATI  PIRAGOJI #2400, SRIRANGANNAVAR GALLI, 

BAILAHONGAL, BELAGAVI, -  591102

291 KAR/279/2023 SHRI. LAXMI BANVIHAL HALLABEEDI, AT;PO; TIGADI, 

BAILAHONGAL(TQ), 

BELAGAUM(DIST)-  
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292 KAR/355/2023 SHRI. SEEMA JIDDIMANI 3RD CROSS, SHARANU MARG, 

SHIVANANDA BHARATHI NAGAR, 

BAILAHONGAL(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST)-  

293 KAR/1271/2023 SHIDLINGAPPA BOLASHETTI AT/ JALIKOPPA, KENGANURU(P), 

BAILAHONGALA(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST)-  591104

294 KAR/5587/2023 DEEPA SIDNAL AP YARADAL TQ BAILHONGAL DIST 

BELGAUM

295 KAR/208/2024 LAXMI SURESH ANGADI AT HIREKOPPA KM PO CHIKKOPPA 

KM TQ SAVADATTI DIST BELAGAVI 

POSTAL CODE 591119

296 KAR/2492/2024 KAVERI TOTAGI NAMO NAGAR NEAR SAI MANDIR , , 

BAILAHONGAL-  

297 KAR/2997/2024 SHWETA SHEETALKUMAR 

KADANNAVAR

139 KUNTIGER ONI NESARGI TQ 

BAILHONGAL DIST BELGAUM 

591121

298 KAR/3712/2024 UJWALA RAYAPPAGOL AT YARAGOPPA, BHAVIHAL POST, 

BAILAHONGAL TQ. & BELAGAVI 

DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  591125

299 KAR/3736/2024 MAHANTESH 

CHIKKANARAGUND

4TH CROSS, K C.NAGAR 

BAILAHONGALA(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI-  

591102

300 KAR/4549/2024 VIRESH SANGANAGOUDAR # 697/A/22/B PRABHU NAGAR, 

BAILAHONGAL TQ,  BELAGAVI 

DIST,  BAILAHONGAL-  591102

301 KAR/4889/2024 SANGAMESH SAVALAGI HIREBELLIKATTI 

BAILAHONGALA(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI-  

591102

302 KAR/4903/2024 RAMESH UDDAPPA TALAVAR S/O 2DDAPPA # 75, AT 

MURAKATNAL, POST HIREKOPPA K 

S, RAMDURGA TQ. & BELAGAVI 

DIST,  RAMDURG-  591114
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BAILAHONGAL TALUK

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

303 KAR/5082/2024 SHIVANAND SOPIN M.G HOUSING COLONY 

BAILAHONGALA(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI-  

591102

304 KAR/6581/2025 SHRI. MIRJI CHANABASAYYA 

GURUSHIDDAYYA

C G MIRJI. vidhynagar 1st cross,Behind 

Tejus Bar Near chennamma circle 

BAILAHONGAL PIN:591102 Dt:Belgavi
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